American Angus Association®

Angus Herd Improvement Records Enrollment Form



AHIR® is a record keeping system for both registered Angus and commercial cattle.

www.angus.org/ahir

I agree to abide by the rules and guidelines as established by the Board of Directors of the American Angus Association (AAA). Further, I release all data submitted to the Angus Herd Improvement Records program to be used for any AAA beef or breed improvement programs or research. I understand that I am responsible for the accuracy of the information I provide to the AAA, and I release AAA from any liability for errors, mistakes or omissions in the information provided.

AAA Customer code (1f available):	Name:	
AAA Customer name:	Signature:	
Mailing Address:	Telephone:	FAX:
City, State, ZIP	Email:	
Check here if you want to submit your Angus Herd Improvement Records on paper forms.	State Issued Premis	ses ID (if available):
To submit and/or access your records via the <i>Inte</i> profile for AAA Login. If you already have an on sections after your enrollment is processed.	, 8	8
If cattle belonging to other members are part your co your summaries, please list their codes below*:	ntemporary groups and yo	ou wish for them to be included in
*NOTE: in order to submit data for the above men Please contact the American Angus Association to ob		

before Angus Herd Improvement Records will be processed.

Upon completion, return this form via FAX, mail, or email to:

This application must be on file with the American Angus Association

American Angus Association 3201 Frederick Avenue Saint Joseph, MO 64506

FAX: 816-233-9703 Phone: 816-383-5100 www.angus.org Email: angus@angus.org